GE Fanuc
Embedded Systems
QPM-1553
High Density PMC Module
Features
•	 1, 2 or 4 dual-redundant MIL-STD-1553A/B
Notice II channels
•	 100% software and hardware compatibility

•	 45-bit, microsecond resolution timetagging
•	 IRIG/GPS synchronization
Ordering Information
QPM-1553-1S:	 MIL-STD-1553 single-function, single dual-redundant channel, fixed voltage PMC interface
QPM-1553-2S:	 MIL-STD-1553 single-function, two dual-redundant channel, fixed voltage PMC interface
QPM-1553-4S:	 MIL-STD-1553 single-function, four dual-redundant channel, fixed voltage PMC interface
QPM-1553-1M:	 MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, single dual-redundant channel, fixed voltage PMC interface
QPM-1553-2M:	 MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, two dual-redundant channel, fixed voltage PMC interface
QPM-1553-4M:	 MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, four dual-redundant channel, fixed voltage PMC interface